New York State Road Race Championships

Sunday July 20, 2008

Buffalo Ski Club, Boston, NY

Masters 35+

Timed by YellowJacket Racing
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Bib Name
211 Mark Paris

174 Mike Bridges

212 Chris Tirone

205 Allen Erb

204 Scott Dorfman
207 Fred Hoyle

209 Vincent Lorenz
210 Patrick McGovern
297 Lawrence Watkins
206 Donald Felice

203 Chris Cej

201 Christopher Bushover

Team
Nalgene - R3

French Meadow Bakery- Fortistar

the bike shop/bbc/

Nickel City Cyclists / Handlebars
SBRT - Dutch Wheelman

Buffalo Bicycle Club
The Bike Shop/BBC
Team Fuji/Berts Bikes

Wachovia Cycling

French Meadow-Fortistar-unattached

Class
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+
Master Men 35+

Age

37
38
43
41
41
44
44
41
43
39
41
43

City
West Henrietta
Ambherst
East Aurora
East Aurora
Buffalo
Middlesex
West Seneca
Buffalo
Orchard Park
Lewiston
Marilla
East Aurora

State Time to Start

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

00:14.2
00:13.1
00:13.7
00:14.7
00:12.1
00:14.4
00:12.5
00:12.7
00:13.0
00:12.5
00:13.5
00:14.5

Lap 1
31:55.1
31:56.8
31:55.7
31:55.4
32:24.6
31:55.2
32:23.6
34:28.0
32:23.5
33:48.1
33:41.4
33:41.1

Lap 2
31:57.7
31:57.5
31:57.8
31:56.8
33:10.4
32:13.8
34:18.4
35:25.1
35:09.3
35:49.9
36:45.7

Lap 3
34:24.1
34:23.9
34:24.3
34:24.9
34:33.7
34:08.6
35:35.1
36:12.0
37:52.6
39:12.0
42:16.6

Lap 4
36:22.8
36:22.9
36:22.0
36:22.0
35:06.9
36:23.0
38:01.3
37:57.9
39:20.2
38:28.0

Lap 5
32:07.8
33:02.0
33:04.5
34:08.4
34:01.4
34:44.2
40:21.9
38:25.1
39:01.9
42:09.5

Total
2:47:02
2:47:56
2:47:58
2:49:02
2:49:29
2:49:39
3:00:53
3:02:41
3:04:01
3:09:40




